## **DEPONENT'S CHANGES OR CORRECTIONS**

## Page Line CHANGE/ADD/DELETE

## Volume I.

Volume I.	
43 16 Change "programs" to "plans"	
61 16 After "academy", add "bond"	
61 22 After "academy", add "bond	
61 22 Change "QZAP" to "QZAB"	
64 24 Change "QZAP" to "QZAB"	
75 3 Change "exemption" to "exception"	"
79 2 Change "Mary Ann" to "Marian"	
82 5 After "have", add "done"	
100 9 Change "Faucette" to "Fausset"	
100 14 Change "Faucette" to "Fausset"	
100 16 Change "Faucette" to "Fausset"	
118 12 Change "Louisa" to "Luisa"	
124 11 Change "SPSC" to "OPSC"	
126 10 Change "Louisa" to "Luisa"	
126 12 Change "Louisa" to "Luisa"	
128 25 Change "Faucette" to "Fausset"	
129 1 Change "Faucette" to "Fausset"	
145 13 Change "anybody" to "everybody"	
175 16 Change "Louisa" to "Luisa"	
180 11 Change "light" to "life"	
Y. 1	
Volume II.	
212 23 Change "drivers," to "driver"	
217 3 Change "frame" to "snapshot"	
297 7 Change "did" to "can"	
316 16 Change "support" to "superintende	int
321 14 Change "plan" to "planner"	
335 18 Change "was" to "went"	
335 19 Change "was" to "went"	
341 7 After "that", add "level" 250 20 Change "Stave" to "Fred"	
<ul><li>350 20 Change "Steve" to "Fred"</li><li>372 7 Change "legislature" to "legislation"</li></ul>	, <b>?</b> ?
372 7 Change registrature to registration 374 12 Change "nontraditional" to "traditional"	
402 13 Change "handled" to "handle"	onai
402 13 Change "haldred to haldred 423 24 Change "ballet" to "ballot"	
423 24 Change ballet to ballot" 424 2 Change "ballet" to "ballot"	
424 2 Change banet to banot 426 17 Change "of" to "if"	

426 17 Change "of" to "if"

1

## Volume III.

- 454 24 Change "in" to "at"
- 455 24 Change "stages" to "agencies"
- 456 7 Change "approval" to "approvals"
- 456 9 Change "approval" to "approvals"
- 483 10 Change "a calculation" to "an apportionment"
- 483 12 Change "a calculation" to "an apportionment"
- 535 9 Change "occupation" to "occupancy"
- 536 25 Change "for" to "from"
- 537 1 Change "7,000" to "700,000"